Scottish Civil Service Outdoor Track & Field Championship

Grangemouth - Wednesday 23/5/07

Overall team winners HMRC

TRACK
Male 100m Vets

1 David Gilmour

2 lain McEwan

3 Alistair ~ Morrison

4 Robert  Russell

5 Ramsey Sloss
Male 100m

1 David Gilmour

2 Craig McEwan

3 Jamie McEwan

4 Steven  Toms

5 Chris Galligher
Male 200m

1 David Gilmour

2 Steven  Toms

3 Chris Galligher

4 Ramsay Sloss

5 Robert  Russell
Male 400m

1 Craig McEwan

2 Steven  Toms

3 Dave Will

4 Chris Galligher
Male 800m

1 Alistair ~ Campbell

2 Dave Kirkwood

3 Brian Smart

4 Andy Newall

5 Dave Will

6 Andy Halligan
Male 1500m

1 John Duffy

2 Andy Callan

3 Derek Breen

4 Brian Smart

5 Stuart Riley

6 Frank Scanlon

7 Alistair  Campbell
Male 5000m

1 Andy Callan

2 Stuart Riley

3 Mark Ritchie

4 Dave Kirkwood

5 Andy Newall

6 Richard Dennis

Male 5000m Vets

1 John Duffy

2 Martin Duthie
3 Derek Breen
4 Paul Sherry
5 Andy Halligan
6 Frank Scanlon

Prisons
HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC
Guest

Prisons
Guest
Guest
HMRC
HASSRA

Prisons
HMRC
HASSRA
Guest
HMRC

Guest
HMRC
HMRC
HASSRA

HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC

HMRC
HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC
HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC

HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
SE

HMRC
Guest
HASSRA
HMRC
HMRC
HASSRA

DNS

11.8
13.2
13.8
13.9
145

11.6
11.6
12.0
12.2
135

23.7
26.7
28.2
28.9
32.6

55.8
66.6
74.7

2.08
2.18
221
231
2.54
2.57

4m50s

DNF

451
4.58
5.07
511
7.12

17.47
17.54
19.34
20.03
20.49
21.36

17.01
17.14
17.59
21.32
23.11
24.46

TRACK
Female 100m Vets

1 Lorraine  Wrisberg

2 Anne McEwan

3 Margaret Burke
Female 100m

1 Anne McEwan

2 Lorraine  Wrisberg
Female 200m

No entrants

Female 400m

1 Margaret Burke

2 Karen Quinn
Female 800m

1 Jacqui Cowan

2 Marie Miller

3 Barbara  Sloss

4 Katrina Aitken

5 Margaret Burke

6 Karen Quinn
Female 1500m

1 Leslie Chisholm

2 Jacqui Cowan

3 Marie Miller

4 Karen McCluskie

5 Kartrina  Aitken

6 Mgt Burke

7 Karen Quinn
Female 3000m

1 Leslie Chisholm
Female 3000m Vets

1 Jacqui Cowan

2 Karen McCluskie

3 Barbara  Sloss

HMRC
HMRC
HMRC

HMRC
HMRC

HMRC
HMRC

Hassra
HMRC
HMRC
Hassra
HMRC
HMRC

HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC

HMRC

HASSRA
HASSRA
HMRC

16.0
16.7
215

16.7
DNS

1.46
2.10

2.56
3.07
3.10
3.44
3.59
5.00

4.53
5.57
6.19
6.25
8.12
8.22
10.05

10.28

13.09
13.22
DNS




FIELD

Male Javlin
1 Craig McEwan
2 Alistair  Morrison
3 Gordon  Wright
4 Robert  Russell

Male Discus
1 Alistair ~ Morrison
2 Jamie McEwan
3 Craig McEwan
4 lain McEwan
5 Gordon  Wright

Male Shot
No entrants

Male Long Jump

1 Jamie McEwan
2 Craig McEwan
3 Gordon  Wright
4 lain McEwan
5 Robert  Russell

Male High Jump

1 Craig McEwan
2 lain McEwan
3 Steven  Toms
4 Gordon  Wright

Guest
HASSRA
SE
HMRC

HASSRA
Guest
Guest
HMRC
SE

Guest
Guest
SE
HMRC
HMRC

Guest
HMRC
HMRC
Se

34.13
29.16
24.01
14.47

24.43
21.66
21.33
19.93
16.71

5.65
5.57
5.52
4.70
4.02

1.65
1.60
1.55
1.40

FIELD

Female Javlin

1 Joyce
2 Barbara
3 Katrina
4 Karen

Female Discus

1 Joyce

2 Katrina
3 Karen

4 Margaret

Female Shot

1 Joyce

2 Anne

3 Karen

4 Margaret
5 lona

Rammell
Sloss
Aitken
Quinn

Rammell
Aitken
Quinn
Burke

Rammell
McEwan
Quinn
Burke
McKenzie

Female Long Jump

1 Joyce
2 Anne
3 lona

Rammell
McEwan
McKenzie

Female High Jump

No Entrants

FC
HMRC
HASSRA
HMRC

FC
HASSRA
HMRC
HMRC

FC

HMRC
HMRC
HMRC
HMRC

FC
HMRC
HMRC

14.20
11.97
9.67
7.36

21.77
13.42
9.47
8.64

7.62
5.45
4.06
4.34
4.20

3.39
2.72
2.38




	Results

